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Specification
L size(mm) 2.29(Max)

W size(mm) 1.73(Max)

T size(mm) 1.52(Max)

Size code inch (mm) 0805/2012

Inductance(nH) 820

Tolerance J(±5%),K(±10%)

Test Frequency(MHz) 25

DCR(Ω) Max. 2.5

Irms(mA) Max. 190

Q Value (Min.) 23

SRF[MHz]Min. 215

OperatingTemperaturerange(includingself-
temperaturerising) ℃ -40~+125

Page 2/5

URL: www.inpaq.com.tw；www.inpaqgp.com　TEL:+886-37-585-55 　EMAIL:info@inpaq.com.tw 　 　 　Updated 2025/08/19



Notices

1.1. Ceramic core wire wound construction.

1.2. Excellent inductance accuracy.

1.3. Inductance values from 2.2 to 1500 nH.

1.4. Exceptional Q and high SRF special for high frequency applications.

1.5. High reliability tests comply with AEC-Q200. 

Packing

PackingReel(Inch) Carrier Tape
Standard package

quantity(KPCS)
Piece weight(gram) MSL Level

7 Plastic type 3 0.0105 1
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Characteristic curve

Frequency (MHz)

In
du

ct
an

ce
 (n

H
)

Ls - Freq

1 10 100 1k
420

560

700

840

980

1120

1260

Frequency (MHz)
Q

Q - Freq

1 10 100 1k
0

8

16

24

32

40

Page 4/5

URL: www.inpaq.com.tw；www.inpaqgp.com　TEL:+886-37-585-55 　EMAIL:info@inpaq.com.tw 　 　 　Updated 2025/08/19



Frequency (MHz)

Im
pe

da
nc

e 
(Ω

)

Z - Freq

1 10 100 1k
0

300

600

900

1200

1500

Page 5/5

URL: www.inpaq.com.tw；www.inpaqgp.com　TEL:+886-37-585-55 　EMAIL:info@inpaq.com.tw 　 　 　Updated 2025/08/19


